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BUNDT Luminaire

D10103T D10107T D10115T D10124T

date 
customer
project
quantity

BUDGET DOWNLIGHT Luminaire

example...

BUNDT
Family Finish DriverItem / Wattage / Lumens IP Rating Input voltageCCT Beam

D10103T †
D10107T †
D10115T    
D10124T

3W  
7W  
15W  
24W  

>200lm
>480lm
>1050lm
>1700lm

30
40

3000K
4000K

W
R

white
RAL color

20 IP20 120
277

120V input
277V input

120 120deg

3.5”

1.4”

4.6”

1.7”

6.3”

1.7”

9.3”

2.2”

BUNDT D10103T 30 120 W N2 20 120
Family Finish DriverItem / Wattage / Lumens IP Rating Input voltageCCT Beam

N1
N2
A1
A2

(*†) non-dim
(**†) non-dim
(*) 0-10V
(**) 0-10V

D10103T D10107T D10115T D10124T

N1, A1

N2, A2

10”x8”x6”
housing

IP
20US LED

120°beam remote 
driver box 

(†)  NON-DIMMING UNDER 10 WATTS
(*)  Driver and fixture with new construction housing (contact sales for datasheet)
(**) Remote driver in enclosed box (contact sales for datasheet)

Notes:


	Input voltage: []
	Finish: []
	Item / Wattage / Lumens: [ ]
	Beam: []
	CCT: []
	Driver: [  ]
	IP Rating: []
	Date: 
	Customer: 
	Project: 
	Quantity: 


